Name of the Corporate Debtor: Athena Demwe Power Limited

Annexure-6
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28th September, 2017 List of Creditors as on: 08th September, 2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs.)

Detail of Claim Admitted

Details of Claim Received
Name_ o Name Amount of T Amount of [ Amount of .
authorised . mutual dues, X . Remaraks, if
Sr. No. representative of } % of voting share Contingent that may be set claim not | claim under an
P - | employee Dateof |\ - Claimed | Amountof Claim | Nature of | Whether related S Claim %" dmitteamIRerification y
(ir Gy Receipt Admitted Claim party? e e
applicable
Gagan i . . :
1 g 2,77,33,913 19,091,635 | Operational No N.A. Nil Nil 257,42,278 |Nil -
Agarwal Creditors
Seethayya Operational . . .
2 Kadimeherla 4,83,08,976 1,14,39,916 Creditors No N.A. Nil Nil 3,68,69,060 [Nil -
Duwvvuri Onerational
3 Nageswara 38,85,384 7,107,919 | oot o No N.A. Nil Nil 31,67,465 |Nil -
Rao
Poonam Operational . ,
4 Chand Jain 1,59,231 “ | creditors No N.A. Nil Nil 1,59,231




